
C

a]

xa

PO

-

PLANILHA

ORÇAMENTÁRIA

;

PS

Orçamento

Báse

para

Licitação

-

OGU

Grau

de

PUBLICO

NºOPERAÇÃO

Nº

TransfereGOV|PROPONENTE

/TOMADOR

APELIDODO

EMPREENDIMENTO

1099262-87,

970860

Municipio

da

Estância

TurísticadeBarraBonita

Construção

deunidades

habitacionais

no

Muni

da

EstânciaTuristica

deBarra

Bonita

LOCALIDADE

SINAPI

pata

BASE

DESCRIÇÃODOLOTE

MUNICÍPIO

/

UF

BDI

1BDIZ

|

BbI3

|

SAOPAULO

04-25

(N

DES.)

[Construção

de

unidades

habitacionais

no

Município

da

Estância

Turisticade

|

|BarraBonita/SP

21,00%

0,00%

0,00%

2Êp=]E)a=

Descrição

Unidade

|

Quantidade

Custo

Unitário

Preço

Unitário

Preço

Total

”

(semBDI)

(R$)

(com

BDI)

(R$)

2.900,98

14.420,5014.420,50

1.028,50

18.513,00

37.543,50ay8r50

3.336,00

É

1.562,50

6.914,00

780.657,50

PMv3.11

Tufora

Ltda

ENDI:

DO.866

904/0001-02



o)

A)

XAaA

PO

-

PLANILHA

ORÇAMENTÁRIA

Grau

de

AE

Orçamento

Base

para

Licitação

-

OGU

PUBLICO

Nº

OPERAÇÃO

Nº

TransfereGOV|PROPONENTE

/TOMADOR

APELIDO

DO

EMPREENDIMENTO

|1099262-87

970860Municipio

daEstância

TurísticadeBarraBonita

Construção

de

unidades

habitacionais

no

Muni

daEstância

Turística

deBarra

Bonita

LOCALIDADE

SINAPI

DATABASE

|

|DESCRIÇÃODOLOTE

MUNICÍPIO

/

UF

|

BDI1

BDI2

|

BDI3

|

SAOPAULO

04-25

(N

DES.)

|Construção

de

unidades

habitacionais

no

Município

daEstância

Turísticade|BarraBonita/SP

21,00%

0,00%

0,00%.

2ê5tgEd

item

Código

Descrição

Unidade

Quantidade

CustoUnitário

Preço

Unitário

Preço

Total

+

(sem

BDI

(R$)

2.544,50

(com

BDI)

(R$)

(R$)

512.640,50

570,00

47.247,50

450,00

28.680,50

180,00

1.834,00

9.147,50

107,09

198.403,00

4.361,503.473,50

124,63

543.573,50

357.249,50

3.473,50

279.512,50

530,00

23.214,00

200,00

A7.771,00

E

389.864,00106.448,50

59.813,50

ç

ora

Ltda

REA

004/0001-02

PMy3.11

oO

218



CAIXA

PO

-

PLANILHA

ORÇAMENTÁRIA

Orçamento

Base

para

Licitação

-

OGU

Graude

Sigilo

HPUBLICO

Nº

OPERAÇÃO

E

TransfereGOV|PROPONENTE

/

TOMADOR

APELIDODO

EMPREENDIMENTO

1099262-87

970880Municipio

da

Estância

Turística

deBarraBonita

Construção

de

unidadeshabitacionais

no

Municipio

da

EstânciaTuristica

de

BarraBonita

LOCALIDADE

SINAPI

[Ee

BASE

DESCRIÇÃODOLOTE

MUNICÍPIO

/

UF

BDI1

BDIZ2

|

BDI3

|

SAO

PAULO

04-25

(NDES)

[Construção

de

unidades

habitacionais

no

Município

da

Estância

Turísticade

|

BarraBonita/SP

21,00%

0,00%

0,00%

:

'a

CustoUnitário

Bo

Preço

Unitário

Preço

Total

Des:

item

Fonte

Código

crição

Unidade

Quantidade

(sem

BDI)

(R$)co)

(comEDI)

(R$)

(89

3.5.3.

16.420,50

31,78

521.515,00

3.54.

1.350,50

774

104.177,50

3.5.5.

430,00

107,09

46.048,50

3.5.6.

2.355,50

5,99

14.109,50

3.5.7.

2.355,50

40,68

95.774,50

3.6.1.

150,00

1.028,50

154.275,00

3.6.2.

84,00

832,56

69.935,00

3.6.3.

84,00

1.068,77

89.608,50

3.6.4.

100,00

+:

96,80

9.680,00

3.6.5.

40,00

494,51

19.780,50

3.6.6.

100,00

622.09

62.209,00

PMy3.11

TE

E

E

ora

Ltda

CNPJ:

Q0.868.

W4/0001-02

RECURSOe



6)

a

|

ww”

A

PO

-

PLANILHA

ORÇAMENTÁRIA

Grau

deSigilo

AA

Orçamento

Base

para

Licitação

-

OGU

PUBLICO

RECURSOe

Nº

OPERAÇÃO

Nº

TransfereGOV|PROPONENTE

/TOMADOR

APELIDODO

EMPREENDIMENTO

1098262-87

970880Municipio

da

Estância

TurísticadeBarraBonita

Construção

deunidades

habitacionais

no

Município

daEstância

Turística

deBarra

Bonita

LOCALIDADE:SINAPI

DATA

BASE

DESCRIÇÃO

DO

LOTE

MUNICÍPIO

/

UF

BDI1

BDI2

|

BDI3

SAO

PAULO04-25

(N

DES.)

|Construção

de

unidades

habitacionais

no

Município

da

Estância

Turistica

de

|BarraBonita/SP

21,00%

0,00%0,00%

E

é

é

jo

CustoUnitário

BDI

Prego

Unitário

Preço

Total

Item

Fonte

Código

Descrição

Unidade

Quantidade

(semBDJ

(R$)

(6)

(com

BDI)

(R$)

(R$)

3.6.7.

100,00

926,26

92.626,00

3.71.

1.859,50

33,28

65.212,00

3.7.2.

2.125,00

9,24

19.635,00

3.7.3.

1.959,50

70,79

138.713,00

3,81.

295,00

16,52

4.873,50

3.8.2.

96,50

20,50

1.978,50

3.8.3.

1.192,00

29,8535.343,00

3.8.4.

50,00

43,32

2.168,00

3.8.5.

50,00

41,26

2.063,00

3.8.8.

100,00

43,92

4.392,00

3.8.7.

100,00

32,873.267,00

3.8.8.

50,00

226,49

11.324,50

3.8.9.

50,00

17,06

853,00

PMv311

f

Gra

Ltda



PO

-

PLANILHAORÇAMENTÁRIA

OrçamentoBaseparaLicitação-OGU

CAIXA

Nº

OPERAÇÃO

NºTransfereGOV|PROPONENTE

/TOMADOR

APELIDODO

EMPREENDIMENTO

|

1099262-87970860

MunicipiodaEstância

Turística

deBarraBonita

Construção

deunidades

habitacionais

no

Município

daEstânciaTurística

deBarra

Bonita.

LOCALIDADESINAPIDATABASE

DESCRIÇÃO

DO

LOTE

MUNICÍPIO

/UF

BDI1

|

BDI2

|

BDI3

|

SAOPAULO

04-25

(NDES.)

—|Construção

deunidades

habitacionais

no

Munida

EstânciaTuristica

de

|BarraBonita/SP21,00%0,00%

0,00%

22x-úa

item

Código

Descrição

Unidade

|

Quantidade

|

CustoUnitário

|

BDI

||

Preço

Unitário

|

Preço

Total

|,

3.910.

3.911.

3.9.12.

PMv3.11

(semBDI)

(R$)

(6)

(comBDj)(R$)

(R$

21.707,50

50,00|

303,87

25.743,0015.193,50

50,00

185,72

9.788,00

1.834,50

37,91

69.546,00

33,50

50,57

1.694,00

208,50

43,32

9.032,01

50,00

33,41

1.870,50

50,00

103,67

5.183,50

150,00

BTT

13.765,50

50,00

1.070,98

53.549,00

900,00

13,38

12.042,00

400,00

15,02

6.008,00

150,00

23,82

3.498,00

É

um

onstrutora

Ltda
"MP

J

00.888.904/0001-02



PO

-

PLANILHA

ORÇAMENTÁRIA

Orçamento

Base

para

ção

-

OGU

CAIXA

GraudeSigilo
PUBLICO

NºOPERAÇÃONº

TransfereGOV|PROPONENTE

/TOMADOR

APELIDO

DOEMPREENDIMENTO

1099262-87

970860

Municipio

daEstância

Turística

deBarra

Bonita

Construção

deunidades

habitacionais

no

Município

daEstânciaTurísticadeBarra

Bonita

LOCALIDADESINAPIDATA

BASE

DESCRIÇÃO

DOLOTE

MUNICÍPIO

/

UF

BO!BDI2

BDI3

SAOPAULO

04-25

(N

DES.)|Construção

deunidadeshabitacionais

no

Mun!daEstância

Turísticade.|Barra

Bonita/SP

21,00%

0,00%

0,00%

.:

.

.

Custo

Unitário

BDI

Preço

Unitário

Prego

Total

ItemFonte

Código

Descrição

Unidade

Quantidade

(semBDI

(R$)

(ch)(comBDI)

(R$)

(R$)

3.9.13.

100,00

1.459,00

3.9.14.

100,00

1.871,00

3.9.15.

150,00

8.423,00

3.10.1

19.693,00

3.10.2.

21.585,04

3.10.3.

2.872,78

3.10.4.

45.714,00

3.10.5.

11.223,00

3.10.6.

3.981,00

311.1.

1.148,05

4.592,20

311,2.

230,46921,84

3.11.3.

255,94

2.047,52

3.11.4.

272,901.091,80

PMv3.11

sia

2NPo

ER

004/0001-02

RECURSOe
8/9



€a]

XAa

PO

-

PLANILHAORÇAMENTÁRIA

Grau

de

Sigilo

|

PS

Orçamento

Base

para

Licitação

-

OGUHPUBLICO

e

OPERAÇÃO

NºTransfereGOV|PROPONENTE/TOMADORAPELIDODO

EMPREENDIMENTO

|

1099262-97.970860.

Município

da

EstânciaTurística

deBarra

Bonita

Construção

deunidadeshabitacionais

no

Municípioda

EstânciaTurísticadeBarra

Bonita

LOCALIDADESINAPtDATABASE

[pegação

DOLOTE

MUNICÍPIO

/

UF

BDI1

|

BDI2

|

BDI3

|

SAOPAULO

04-25

(N

DES.)

 IConstrução

deunidadeshabitacionais

noMunicípio

da

EstânciaTurísticade[BarraBonita/SP

21,00%

0,00%0,00%.

gE>taÉ

53

5ã

CustoUnitário

BD!

Preço

Unitário

Preço

Total

itemFonteCódigoDescrição

Unidade

Quantidade

(semBDI)(R$)

66)(comBDI)

(R$)(R$)

+

3.11.5.3.11.6.

3.12.1.

É

SR

e

50,00

10.475,50

3.12.2.

é

agi

:

É

É

50,00

6.375,50

3.123.

V

s

2.357,00

11.172,00

2.124.

!

É;

398,00

8.050,50

3.125.

2.072,5013.098,00

3.12.6.

à

y

5.539,50

|

50.963,50

3.12.7.

)

|

630,00

20.046,5

3.128.

4

»

Ê

É

4.000,00

10.840,00

3128.

QRRLGADO:

REF!

100,00

375,00

3.12.10.

É

RE

:

Re

E

100,005.251,00

3.142.141.

:

ã

150,0010.683,003.12.12.

Ê

2.000,00

32.420,00

3.12.13.

:

É

E

;

x

900,00

40.283,00

312.14.

;

2

50,00

3.384,00

Ri

PMv3.11

mora

Ltda

719

A

NPÃ.

Q).868

an4/0001-02



o)

A]

“

A

PO

-

PLANILHA

ORÇAMENTÁRIA

PEN

Orçamento

Base

para

Licitação-

OGU

NºOPERAÇÃONºTransfereGOV|PROPONENTE

/

TOMADOR

APELIDODO

EMPREENDIMENTO

1099262-87

970860.

daEstância

Turística

deBarraBonitaConstrução

deunidades

habitacionais

no

Municipio

daEstância

TurísticadeBarra

Bonita

LOCALIDADE

SINAPIDATABASE

DESCRIÇÃO

DO

LOTE

MUNICÍPIO

/UF

|

BDI1

BDI2

|

BDI3

SAOPAULO04-25

(NDES.)

|Construção

deunidadeshabitacionais

noMunicípio

daEstância

Turisticade

 |Barra

Bonita/SP

21,00%

0,00%0,00%.

2Eu>EEq

E

5

”

x

Custo

Unitário

BDI

Preço

Unitário

Preço

Total

em

Fonte

Código

Descrição

Unidade

Quantidade

(semBDI)

(R$)(&)(com

BDI

(R$)

(R$)

+

3,12.15.

300,00

24,68

7.404,00

3.12.16.

350,00

777

2.719,50

3.12.17.

150,00

16,41

1.561,50

3.12.18.

50,00

88,21

4.410,50

3.12.19.

100,00

88,01

8.801,00

3.12.20.

50,00

28,75

1.437,50

3.12.21.

350,00

38,92

13.972,00

3.12.22.

350,00

17,76

6.216,00

3.12.23.

350,00

51,13

17.895,50

3.12.24.

50,00

53,83

2.881,50

3.13.1.

18.776,00

10,06

188.888,50

3.13.2.

18.776,00

17,53

329.143,50

3.133.

1.405,00

29,03

40.787,00

3,141.

O

2.543,50

5,28

13.429,50

Ex"

SSA

SERESERICISCOPOSSOS

SS

EPP

OSSOS

IssoPESSPSS

SILLA

PESOS

PEDE

ESS

PSC

ESSEIEEEEEO

SPSSSAS

repre

PErspóredsos

Encargos

sociais:

fPara

elaboração

deste

orçamento,

foramutilizados

os

encargos

sociais

doSINAPI

para

a

Unidadeda

Federação

indicada.

E%

A

01

00.8

atrutora

Ltda88

904/0001-02



6)

A)

“

A

PO

-

PLANILHA

ORÇAMENTÁRIA

|

PAS

Orçamento

Base

para

Licitação

-

OGU

HPUBLICO,

Nº

OPERAÇÃO

Nº

TransfereGOV|PROPONENTE

/

TOMADOR

APELIDODO

EMPREENDIMENTO

|

1099262-87

970860

Município

da

EstânciaTurística

deBarra

Bonita

Construção

deunidades

habitacionais

no

Município

da

Estância

Turística

deBarra

Bonita

LOCALIDADE

SINAPI

DATA

BASE

DESCRIÇÃODOLOTE

MUNICÍPIO

/UF

|

BDI1

|

BDIZ

|

BDI3

SAOPAULO

04-25

(N

DES.)

|Consirução

de

unidades

habitacionais

no

Município

da

EstânciaTurística

de

 |Barra

Bonita/SP.

21,00%

D,00%

0,00%

.

im

a

e

Custo

Unitário

Preço

UnitárioPreço

Total

item

Código

Descrição

Unidade

Quantidade

(com

BDI)

(R$)

(R$)

(sem

BDI)

(R$)

Foi

consideradoarredondamento

de

duas

casas

decimaispara

Quantidade;Custo

Unitário;

BDI:

PreçoUnitário;

PreçoTotal.

Siglas

da

Composição

do

Investimento:

RA

-

Rateio

proporcional

entre

Repasse

e

Contrapartida;

RP

-

100%

Repasse;

CP

-

100%

Contrapartida;

OU

-

196%Outros.

4

BarraBonita/SPs—

Local

«RespoRsavov

ZA

—>

Nome:

ILTON

IÃRZERENO

segunda-feira,

21

de

julho

de2025

CREAICAW/06018

2

Data

ARTIRRTA/

.

JEEC

Construtora

Ltda

Em

PNPJ:

00.868

0N4/0001-07

PMv3.11

RECURSOe


